B.P. America Production Co.

P.O. Box 1610
Midland, Texas 79702
0-71-2AAs- 3%
Mae F. Curry #3 .
Lea Coun‘r;;r,'y NM b WI)A} & ool / W
Np-e35- 35853
225 2.25 172 0.88 1.97 1.97
720 495 172 0.88 433 6.30

1209 4.89 1/4 0.44 2.14 8.44
1272 0.63 1 1.75 1.10 9.54
1456 1.84 1/4 0.44 0.81 10.35
1951 4.95 1/4 0.44 2.17 12.51
2422 4.71 1 1.75 8.24 20.76
2673 2.51 1/2 0.88 2.20 22.95
3114 4.41 3/4 1.31 5.79 28.74
3584 4.70 11/4 2.19 10.28 39.02
4084 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 49.96
4555 4.71 13/4 3.06 14.42 64.38
4993 4.38 2 3.50 15.33 79.71
5176 1.83 13/4 3.06 5.60 85.32
5674 4.98 1 3/4 3.06 15.25 100.57
6143 4.69 1 1.75 8.21 108.78

6667 5.24 11/4 2.19 11.46 120.24
6985 3.18 11/4 2.19 6.96 127.19

Michael Roghair - Genefal Manage]g%t ;
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The aftached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 073 day of
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Man3 QpSta .
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+‘ ;!' 'a & BRANDI ROGHAIR

: Nclory Public, State of Texas
_.-.. " My Commission Exphes
g August 28, 2002

otary Pubhc




